
 
 

MAYOR’S DIARY FOR JUNE 2022 

Date Event 

Wednesday 1 June Interview with Zen Energy Team 

Thursday 2 June Meeting with LGNSW – Recruitment of General 
Manager 

 

NSROC Board Meeting 

Friday 3 June Meeting with Northern Suburbs Basketball 
Association regarding Indoor Sporting Facilities 

Meeting with representative from International 
Children’s Games 

Meeting with local resident regarding 
community activation in the Union precinct 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Sunday 5 June Judge at Bark in the Park  

Monday 6 June Councillor Briefings 

Tuesday 7 June World Environment Day, Reaching Net Zero – 
Stanton Library 

Wednesday 8 June Brightmore Precinct Meeting 

Thursday 9 June Meeting with local Federal Member for North 
Sydney Kylea Tink 

Nan Manefield Young Writer’s Awards 2022 

Friday 10 June Traffic Committee Meeting 

Meeting with Mayor Andrew Zbik, Mayor 
Carolyn Carrigan with Friends of Sydney 
Harbour 

Meeting with Mayor Andrew Zbik re Playing 
Fields 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Tuesday 14 June Legal & Planning Committee 

Councillor Briefings 

Thursday 16 June Online Information Session – Draft Delivery 
Program/Operational Plan 

Friday 17 June LGNSW Finance for Councillors training 

Sunday 19 June Australia Local Government Association 
Conference - Canberra 



 
 

Monday 20 June Australia Local Government Association 
Conference - Canberra 

Tuesday 21 June Australia Local Government Association 
Conference – Canberra 

Cities Power Partnership Local Leaders 
Breakfast  

Wednesday 22 June Australia Local Government Association 
Conference - Canberra 

Friday 24 June Meeting with local resident regarding Mental 
Health Initiatives 

Meeting with local resident regarding Cycle 
Access 

Meeting with Mary MacKillop Place 

Citizenship Ceremony 

 

Monday 27 June Ordinary Meeting of Council 

Tuesday 28 June Neutral Bay Streetscape Committee 

 


